	CET 2620C, Wednesday Night Class


	Week
	Agenda
	Test

	Wed, 11/13/02
	Full-Mesh Frame Relay 
	N/A

	Wed, 11/20/02
	* Make sure you have taken Chapter 7, and 8 test prior to coming to class

CCNA Review Form 1
CCNA Review Form 2

CCNA Review Form 3

Final Exam Practice


	Chapter 6

	Wed, 12/4/02
	Presentations

	Wed, 12/11/02
	Final Exam, Hands-on Practice

	Wed, 12/18/02
	Final Exam both parts (Practical Knowledge Test, and Multiple Choice Test)

Enjoy Your Break(


	CET 2620C, Thursday Morning Class


	Week
	Agenda
	Test

	Thur, 11/14/02
	Full-Mesh Frame Relay 
	N/A

	Thur, 11/21/02
	* Make sure you have taken Chapter 7, and 8 test prior to coming to class

CCNA Review Form 1

CCNA Review Form 2

CCNA Review Form 3

Final Exam Practice


	Chapter 6

	Thur, 12/5/02
	Presentations

	Thur, 12/12/02
	Final Exam, Hands-on Practice

	Thur, 12/19/02
	Final Exam both parts (Practical Knowledge Test, and Multiple Choice Test)

Enjoy Your Break(


